

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.17521 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.02.2026	<p data-bbox="467 607 564 645"><u>NV, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="467 685 1254 775">At request of learned Standing Counsel, for filing counter affidavit, post after three weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="467 792 1254 882">Interim order granted earlier by this Court shall stand extended till the next date of hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 972 1193 1016" style="text-align: right;">_____ NV, J</p> <p data-bbox="1118 1048 1166 1084" style="text-align: right;">SP</p>	